Methacton Post Prom Celebration 2022 Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor \$3,000

- Named sponsor and placement of individual banner at Post Prom Event and the Adult Fundraiser
- Signage at the Post Prom Event & Walk-Through noting your sponsorship
- Full page, strategically-placed acknowledgement in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Fast pass and guided tour of the Post Prom Walk-Through*
- Certificate of Appreciation
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom website

Gold Sponsor \$2,000

- · Named sponsor and placement of individual banner
- Signage at the Post Prom Event & Walk-Through noting your sponsorship
- Full page acknowledgement in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Fast pass and guided tour of Post Prom Walk-Through*
- Certificate of Appreciation
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom website

Silver Sponsor \$1,000

- Signage at the Post Prom Event & Walk-Through noting your sponsorship
- · Half page acknowledgement in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Fast pass and guided tour of Post Prom Walk-Through*
- Certificate of Appreciation
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom website

Bronze Sponsor \$500

- Signage at the Post Prom Event & Walk-Through noting your sponsorship
- Special acknowledgement in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Fast pass and guided tour of Post Prom Walk-Through*
- Certificate of Appreciation
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom website

Friend of Post Prom \$250

- Special acknowledgement in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Certificate of Appreciation
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom website

Post Prom Patron \$100

- Named Post Prom Patron in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom Website

Contributor: Donations Up To \$99

- Named Post Prom Contributor in Post Prom Walk-Through booklet
- Acknowledgment on Post Prom Website

Sponsorship Deadline March 15, 2022

Please make checks payable to Methacton Post Prom and mail to PO Box 39, Eagleville, PA 19408-0039 Please contact <u>mhspostpromfundraising@gmail.com</u> with any questions regarding the Post Prom sponsorship program. Methacton Post Prom is an independent 501(c)3 charitable organization

*Post Prom Walk-Through may be held virtually for health and safety reasons; information will be provided at later date